## 504928996 05/24/2018

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4975742

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
			Name		Execution Date	
TOBY COWE					05/21/2018	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	 \ТА					
Name:	OWEN	OWEN MUMFORD LIMITED				
Street Address:	BROOK	BROOK HILL, WOODSTOCK				
City:	OXFOR	OXFORD, OXFORDSHIRE				
State/Country:		UNITED KINGDOM				
Postal Code:	OX20 1	OX20 1TU				
PROPERTY NUMBERS	S Total: 1					
Property Type			Number			
Application Number: 1577		15770	650			
Fax Number:			37-3006 mail address first, if that	io uno	usesseful it will be sent	
Company damage will b	ie sent to	The e	mali address first; if that	is uns		
Correspondence will busing a fax number, if			t is unsuccessful, it will i	be sent	' via US Mail.	
using a fax number, if	provided	; if tha	<b>at is unsuccessful, it will</b> 1 637-3005	be sent	via US Mail.	
	provided, (	; <i>if tha</i> (312) (	,	be seni	r via US Mail.	
<i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	provided; (   	/ <i>; if tha</i> (312) 6 Ifriedm L. FRII	37-3005 an@hahnlaw.com EDMAN/HAHN LOESER &			
<i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	provided (     1	i; if tha (312) ( friedm L. FRII 125 S(	637-3005 an@hahnlaw.com EDMAN/HAHN LOESER & DUTH WACKER DRIVE			
using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	provided, (     1   	<i>; if tha</i> (312) ( Ifriedm L. FRII 125 S( SUITE	37-3005 an@hahnlaw.com EDMAN/HAHN LOESER & DUTH WACKER DRIVE 2900			
<i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	provided, (     1   	<i>; if tha</i> (312) ( Ifriedm L. FRII 125 S( SUITE	637-3005 an@hahnlaw.com EDMAN/HAHN LOESER & DUTH WACKER DRIVE			
using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	provided, (   	(312) ( (312) ( Ifriedm L. FRII 125 S( SUITE CHICA	37-3005 an@hahnlaw.com EDMAN/HAHN LOESER & DUTH WACKER DRIVE 2900			
using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	provided (   	(312) ( (312) ( Ifriedm L. FRII 125 S( SUITE CHICA	637-3005 an@hahnlaw.com EDMAN/HAHN LOESER & OUTH WACKER DRIVE 2900 GO, ILLINOIS 60606			
using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	provided (   	; if tha (312) ( Ifriedm L. FRII 125 S0 SUITE CHICA	37-3005 an@hahnlaw.com EDMAN/HAHN LOESER & DUTH WACKER DRIVE 2900 GO, ILLINOIS 60606			
using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER:	provided (   	(312) ( (312) ( Ifriedm L. FRII 125 SC SUITE CHICA	37-3005 an@hahnlaw.com EDMAN/HAHN LOESER & DUTH WACKER DRIVE 2900 GO, ILLINOIS 60606 213185/11 FRIEDMAN			
using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	provided (   	(312) ( (312) ( Ifriedm L. FRII 125 SC SUITE CHICA	37-3005 an@hahnlaw.com EDMAN/HAHN LOESER & DUTH WACKER DRIVE 2900 GO, ILLINOIS 60606 213185/11 FRIEDMAN 'Ifriedman/ D5/24/2018	PARK		
using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER: BIGNATURE:	provided (   	(312) ( (312) ( Ifriedm L. FRII 125 SC SUITE CHICA	37-3005 an@hahnlaw.com EDMAN/HAHN LOESER & DUTH WACKER DRIVE 2900 GO, ILLINOIS 60606 213185/11 FRIEDMAN 'Ifriedman/ D5/24/2018	PARK	SLLP	

Dkt. No. 213185/11

## **INVENTOR DECLARATION/ASSIGNMENT**

As a below-named inventor, I hereby declare that:

This declaration is directed to U.S. Patent application Ser. No. 15/770,650, initially submitted under 35

U.S.C. §371 on 24 April 2018 and entitled Apparatus for Transdermal Medicament Delivery.

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of the claimed invention in the above-identified application.

I acknowledge the duty to disclose to the USPTO all information known to me to be material to patentability of the above-identified application as defined in 37 C.F.R. §1.56.

I acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. \$1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five years, or both.

For valuable consideration, adequacy and receipt of which are hereby acknowledged, I have assigned and do hereby assign to Owen Mumford Limited, a company organized under the laws of England and having an office at Brook Hill, Woodstock, Oxford, Oxfordshire OX20 ITU, United Kingdom, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest of me in the above-identified application Ser. No. 15/770,650; and in and to all present and future applications for patents and Letters Patent therefor, including Convention and Treaty rights of all kinds, in all countries throughout the world, for all such subject matter, including all divisions, reissues, continuations in whole or in part, renewals, substitutes, and extensions of said applications for patent and Letters Patent, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of the above-identified United States application.

I agree to sign all documents as may be necessary to secure and enforce all said applications and Letters Patent and rights, including any reissue thereof, and as may be necessary in any contested proceedings in which said applications or patents issued therefrom may become involved, and I request issuance of all said Letters Patent to the above assignee in accordance with this assignment.

Date: ZIMAT 18

Toby COWE

(signature)

RECORDED: 05/24/2018